
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 22 MAR 2023 - 13:30    

Senior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

                                  Referee: LINDNER, Erika

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Patricia

                              Chief Judge: LAMONTAGNE, Jessica

                           Chief Recorder: SMITH, Ted
                           Asst. Recorder: ULRICH, Blaire

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  MCKNIGHT, Kari                  LAMONTAGNE, Jessica            STC-                              

   J2  GUÉRIN, Eugénie                 KOSTRON, Suzanne               STC-                              

   J3  RYSSINA, Larissa                RAMSAY, Madeleine              STC-                              

   J4  HERMANN, Penny                  ABRAHAM, Carly                

   J5  THIBAUDEAU, Émilie              BERNIER, Julie                

 
     1.   (2)  CANADA 

              NEWMAN Jonnie                            

              PRIDDELL Kenzie                          

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.25  4.9000      129.9667       205.9667

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 11.6667     

                    HYBRID         4.700 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 39.5583     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.50 12.1250

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 11.8417
               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.50 12.6667

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.50  9.1042

                    HYBRID   4.100 3.550 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.50 28.1042

          Choreo and Music               8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 9.00 25.5000       76.0000

               Performance               8.25 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.50 25.0000

               Transitions               8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.75 25.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     2.   (4)  CANADA 

              FINN Scarlett                            

              REHEL Alicia                             

                ACRO (0.5)   2.000 1.200 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.75  5.0500      126.2375       200.4875

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50 11.3167     

                    HYBRID         4.700 8.25 8.25 7.25 8.00 8.25 38.3833     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 8.00 8.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 11.8750
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 11.2375

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.50 12.9333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.50  9.2000

                    HYBRID   4.100 3.350 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 26.2417

          Choreo and Music               8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 9.00 25.2500       74.2500

               Performance               8.25 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.25 24.5000

               Transitions               8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.25 24.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     3.   (3)  DOLLARD SYNCHRO 

              BELL Anastasia                           

              BELL Maya                                

              [R]BERTHIAUME Eve                        
                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 9.00  5.7750       90.5500       156.8000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75  8.6250     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 10.6333     

                    HYBRID   2.750 2.600 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 19.5000

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25  9.9167

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 11.1250

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 11.2000

                    HYBRID   2.600 1.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 13.7750
          Choreo and Music               7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 22.5000       66.2500

               Performance               7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 22.0000

               Transitions               7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (1)  CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              MARTINEZ-RAMIREZ Lia                     
              ROSS Roxane                              

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.25  7.8000       71.1250       127.8750

                ACRO (0.5)   2.000 1.200 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.00  3.9000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 10.0000     

                    HYBRID   3.750 1.900 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 12.0333

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75  8.7000

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00  9.1250

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.00  6.9000
                    HYBRID   2.600 2.000 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 12.6667

          Choreo and Music               6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 19.2500       56.7500

               Performance               6.25 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.25 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     5.   (5)  WINNIPEG SYNCHRO 

              LUND Holly                               

              MAZUR Olivia                             

                ACRO (0.5)   1.000 0.200 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50  0.6917       56.2750       111.2750
                    HYBRID         1.450 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50  9.4250     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75  9.3750     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25  6.8250

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.600 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00  7.8000

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25  8.3250

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00  7.5000

                    HYBRID         1.000 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25  6.3333

          Choreo and Music               6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 18.7500       55.0000
               Performance               6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 18.2500

               Transitions               6.00 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 18.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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